b]

City of Long Beach

411 West Ocean Boulevard
Long Beach, CA 90802

LONG BEACH ) ) )
TRANSIT Legislation Details
File #: 17-008TR Version: 1 Name: Painting of AquaLink Water Taxi Vessels
Type: TR-Agenda Item Status:
File created: 1/12/2017 In control: Long Beach Transit
On agenda: 1/23/2017 Final action:
Title: Recommendation to authorize the President and CEO to execute a change order for the services
contract with Catalina Express for the painting of the water vessels, to be used for Long Beach Transit
AgqualLink water taxi services, for a total authorization amount not to exceed $281,648. (Debra
Johnson)
Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:
Attachments:
Date Ver. Action By Action Result
1/23/2017 1 Long Beach Transit

City of Long Beach

Page 1 of 1

Printed on 5/14/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

